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704650 £E 
904673 
904752 
904812 
904813 
904845 

904854 
904859 £E 
904897 

904898 E€ 
904899 
904901 
9704984 
905200 
881024 

DB COMMUNICATIONS INC 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
INDIAN ELECTRIC 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
0K MACHINE & MFG CO 

CLARKLIFT OF TULSA INC 
FLASHER CO INC 

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF 
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
BRIGGS TRAVEL LTD 
NACO DEFERRED 

1988 - 1989 PARK FUND 
B08447 
902396 
702828 
902884 
903579 
903722 
903784 
903788 
903830 
903894 
903897 
703906 
704315 
904413 
704530 
904531 
904532 
904539 
904746 
704889 
904B93 
704894 
904896 
9704920 
704922 —E 
904925 
904933 
904935 E 
905244 E 

OKLAHOMA TURF 
PAUL BLAKENEY COMPANY 
MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
BIG FOUR FOUNDRIES CORP 
WESCHE CO 
HOLMAN SEED FARM 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
HOLMAN SEED FARM 
BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
HOLMAN SEED FARM 
CON-CURE COMPANY 
HOLMAN SEED FARM 
HOLMAN SEED FARM 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC 
CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES 
HARPER, PATTY LYONS 
DIXON, PATTY 
STURDEVAN, BILL 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
RAPID RADIATOR, INC 
RAINBO BAKING CO 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 

1988 - 1989 PARKING FUND 
904544 
904773 
904799 
904886 
704B87 

DOWNTOWN TULSA UNLIMITED 
HUBBLE, STANLEY M 
BALENTINE, LADONNA 
HENDERSON, JACK 
TANKERSLEY, RANDY 

1988 ~ 1989 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
817179 
817887 
817889 
901315 
701354 
901354 
901355 
701355 
701362 
9701362 
902039 
702500 
902554 
903208 
703210 
703468 
703472 
903475 
703628 
9703638 
704076 
704321 
904506 
904507 

MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
PARKSIDE PUBLISHING CORP 
COMP CARE PUBLISHERS 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
GINN & CO 
GINN & CO 
SCHOLASTIC INC 
SCHOLASTIC INC 
CHILDCRAFT EDUCATION CORP 
CHILDCRAFT EDUCATION CORP 
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 
AMERICAN RED CROSS 
SCOTT RICE 
HOOVER BROTHERS INC 
SCOTT RICE 
TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
CITY OF TULSA 
TULSA ASSOCIATION FOR 
BOST, DIANA 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
DATA STATION 
ROSENSTEIN FIST RINGOLD UNION PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
TRAVEL 
DEFERRED COMP 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
TOOLS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
REFUNDS 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 

RENTALS 
REFUNDS 
REFUNDS 
REFUNDS 
REFUNDS 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

44.00 
69.00 
176.72 
20,22 
32.00 
43.00 
43.00 

320.00 
615.00 
540.40 

1,178.29 
1,066.38 

30.00 
178.00 
760.00 

5,432.53 
530.92 
655.74 
127.40 
49.84 
351.80 
188.00 

3,216.00 
600.00 
920.00 
319.46 
59.24 

3,855.00 
400.00 
780.00 
78.00 
71.16 
144.47 
320.37 

2,250.00 
65.87 
37.72 
25.00 
432.92 
40.00 
84.28 
9.04 

710.55 
7.60 

19,385.33 
21.00 
30.00 
25.00 
9.00 

B.30 
43.60 

109.95 
500.00 
174.44 
135.65 
21.78 
90.00 
93.15 
19.95 

330.04 
118.50 
28.02 
24.95 

484.39 
175.04 
B4.09 
182.00 
643.75 
120.82 
24.36 
142.50 
112.00 
91.30 


